
Page 1 of 1 

April 27, 2023 

POSTING NOTICE BID NO. 24-022  
Term Contract for Roadway Deicer ‘SALT’ for City & Borough of Juneau Streets Division 

This notice provides the results of the Bid opening on April 26, 2023, for Bid No. 24-022 

The bidders and their total bids are as follows: 

Bidder Total Bid 
Bering Marine Corporation  $105,516.00 
Northern Gravel & Trucking LLC $112,500.00 

The apparent low bidder is Bering Marine Corporation. The CBJ intends to award the Total Bid in 
the amount of $105,516.00 to Bering Marine Corporation.  

As specified in the Bid Contract the awarded contractor will need to provide a performance bond 
or instrument for surety. The surety must be made payable to the City, in the form of a certified or 
cashier’s check or certificate of deposit in the amount of 10% of the Total Bid.   

Recommendation to award the Total Bid in the amount of $105,516.00 will be forwarded to the 
CBJ Assembly and if possible, be put on the calendar for the Assembly Meeting on Monday, May 
8, 2023, or the next closest meeting date.   

The CBJ appreciates your interest in this project and follow-up information will be sent to the low 
bidder. 

Mary Johns 
Mary Johns, Buyer 
CBJ Purchasing Division 

cc: Scott Gray, Yana White, CBJ Streets Division 

This notice begins the protest period per Purchasing Code 53.50.062.  Protests will be executed in accordance with CBJ 
Ordinance 53.50.062 “Protests”, and 53.50.080 “Administration of Protest”, available online 
https://library.municode.com/ak/juneau/codes/code_of_ordinances?nodeId=TIT53PRACDI_PTIIOTPR_CH53.50PUSUSE_53.50.06
2PR or from the CBJ Purchasing Division at (907) 586-5215 X 4. 

Finance Department, Purchasing Division 
Address: 155 S. Seward St. Juneau, AK  99801 
Phone: 907-586-5215 X 4, Fax: 907-586-4561 

purchasing@junaeu.gov  

Posted 04/27/2023 sls

CITY AND BOROUGH OF 

JUNEAU 
A LASKA 'S CAPITAL C ITY 

PURCHASING DIVISION 

https://library.municode.com/ak/juneau/codes/code_of_ordinances?nodeId=TIT53PRACDI_PTIIOTPR_CH53.50PUSUSE_53.50.062PR
https://library.municode.com/ak/juneau/codes/code_of_ordinances?nodeId=TIT53PRACDI_PTIIOTPR_CH53.50PUSUSE_53.50.062PR
mailto:purchasing@junaeu.gov

